
Spielbezirk Dessau 2017/18

Bezirksliga Jerichower Land/Salzland
Gruppen-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Fr. 05.01.2018 19:00 Glück Auf Staßfurt III Glück Auf Staßfurt II 4:11
Sa. 06.01.2018 09:00 v

13:00
14:30
17:00

DJK Biederitz IV
DJK Biederitz III
VfL Gehrden
DJK Biederitz IV

DJK Biederitz III
Glück Auf Staßfurt IV
Glück Auf Staßfurt II
TTV Bernburg II

6:9
15:0
4:11
10:5

So. 07.01.2018 10:00 Traktor Tucheim Glück Auf Staßfurt III 9:7
Sa. 13.01.2018 13:00

13:00 v
14:30

Glück Auf Staßfurt II
Glück Auf Staßfurt III
VfL Gehrden

Glück Auf Staßfurt IV
DJK Biederitz IV
Lok Aschersleben

14:1
7:9
4:11

So. 14.01.2018 10:00
10:00

TTV Bernburg II
Traktor Tucheim

Union Schönebeck III
DJK Biederitz III

6:9
4:11

Sa. 20.01.2018 13:00 Glück Auf Staßfurt IV Glück Auf Staßfurt III 7:9
Sa. 10.02.2018 13:00

13:00
14:45 v

Glück Auf Staßfurt IV
Glück Auf Staßfurt II
VfL Gehrden

DJK Biederitz IV
Lok Aschersleben
Traktor Tucheim

6:9
5:10
8:8

So. 11.02.2018 10:00 TTV Bernburg II DJK Biederitz III 7:9
Sa. 17.02.2018 13:00

14:00
DJK Biederitz III
Lok Aschersleben

Glück Auf Staßfurt II
Glück Auf Staßfurt III

11:4
15:0

So. 18.02.2018 10:00
10:00

Union Schönebeck III
Traktor Tucheim

Glück Auf Staßfurt IV
TTV Bernburg II

15:0
9:6

Sa. 03.03.2018 13:00 v
13:00
14:00
17:00

Glück Auf Staßfurt III
DJK Biederitz III
Lok Aschersleben
DJK Biederitz IV

Union Schönebeck III
VfL Gehrden
TTV Bernburg II
Traktor Tucheim

5:10
12:3
4:11
15:0

So. 04.03.2018 10:00 Union Schönebeck III Glück Auf Staßfurt II 11:4
Sa. 10.03.2018 18:00 v Lok Aschersleben Union Schönebeck III 15:0 NA
Sa. 17.03.2018 13:00

14:00 t/v (1)
14:30 t/v (1)
18:00

Glück Auf Staßfurt II
Lok Aschersleben
VfL Gehrden
Glück Auf Staßfurt III

Traktor Tucheim
Glück Auf Staßfurt IV
TTV Bernburg II
DJK Biederitz III

15:0 NA
13:2
7:9
4:11

So. 18.03.2018 10:00 Union Schönebeck III DJK Biederitz IV 5:10
Sa. 24.03.2018 13:00 v

13:50 v
DJK Biederitz IV
Glück Auf Staßfurt IV

VfL Gehrden
TTV Bernburg II

12:3
3:12

Sa. 07.04.2018 13:00
13:00
14:00
18:00 v
18:00

Glück Auf Staßfurt IV
Glück Auf Staßfurt II
Lok Aschersleben
Lok Aschersleben
Glück Auf Staßfurt III

Traktor Tucheim
TTV Bernburg II
DJK Biederitz IV
Traktor Tucheim
VfL Gehrden

4:11
11:4
9:6
13:2

15:0 NA
So. 08.04.2018 10:00 Union Schönebeck III DJK Biederitz III 6:9
Fr. 13.04.2018 18:30 v Union Schönebeck III VfL Gehrden 15:0 W
Sa. 14.04.2018 14:00 t/v (1)

14:30
17:00

Lok Aschersleben
VfL Gehrden
DJK Biederitz IV

DJK Biederitz III
Glück Auf Staßfurt IV
Glück Auf Staßfurt II

8:8
15:0 NA

8:8
So. 15.04.2018 10:00

10:00
TTV Bernburg II
Traktor Tucheim

Glück Auf Staßfurt III
Union Schönebeck III

13:2
9:7
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